
 
 
 
 
 TENDER DATE EXTENDED DUE TO LESS NUMBER OF BIDDER’S PARTICIPATE 
 
1. TENDER DOCUMENT FOR Supply of Tanker Seal  

2. TENDER DOCUMENTS FOR SUPPLY OF SHRI KHAND CUP 100 GM.CFC. 

3. TENDER DOCUMENTS FOR SUPPLY OF AMMONIA GAS  

4. TENDER DOCUMENT FOR SUPPLY OF SALT FOR BOILER AT JAIPUR DAIRY 

5. 
TENDER DOCUMENT FOR SUPPLY OF RETORTABLE PP BOTTLE FOR 200 ML FLAVORED MILK 

6. 
TENDER DOCUMENTS FOR Supply of BUTTER PAPER (V.P.P) (100 GM/500 GM) 

7. TENDER DOCUMETNS FOR SUPPLY OF CFC FOR BUTTER (100/500 GM) 

 

DATE CORRIGENDUM 
 

1. Last date &time of sale of tender documents and bids 
can be submitted 

03.03.2025 up 
to 01:00 pm 

2. Last date &time up to which EMD & tender fee can be 
submitted 

03.03.2025 up 
to 3:00 pm 

3. Date and time of opening of Technical bid 04.03.2025 up 
to 01:00 pm 

 
 
 


